
Boys Meet 4/8/24

Ogden Bulldogs Varsity `

Ogden Bulldogs Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total DATE: April 4, 2024
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 COURSE: Don Williams Golf Course

Matt Samuelson 5 8 4 4 5 5 3 6 8 48 41 COURSE RATING: 35
Hunter Mitchels 6 6 4 4 8 5 6 5 6 50 46
Jace Benbow 4 4 3 4 6 6 4 4 6 41 46 Place Team Score
Keagan Ristvedt 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 5 5 46 48 1 Ogden 181
Hayden Goeres 5 5 5 5 5 6 4 5 6 46 181 2 ACGC 191
Colin Ryan 5 6 4 7 7 8 5 8 7 57 3 Van Meter 200

4

Van Meter Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
John Braun 6 5 5 5 9 7 5 5 5 52 45
Slade Montgomery 5 8 5 6 6 7 5 6 5 53 51
Teddy Sieck 6 6 5 5 5 6 4 3 5 45 52
Jaxon Harselman 5 8 4 11 4 6 5 5 6 54 52
Evan Roberts 6 7 3 5 8 5 5 6 6 51 200
Eli Halfpap 5 5 4 6 7 9 4 5 7 52

AC-GC Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team Total Place Player Team Total
Par 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36 1 Jace Benbow Ogden 41

Casey Young 5 5 5 6 8 5 4 6 5 49 44 2 Bo Arrasmith AC-GC 44
Bo Arrasmith 4 5 3 4 6 5 5 6 6 44 46 3
Tegan Slaybaugh 5 6 4 4 6 7 4 5 5 46 49 4
Lance Bunde 5 8 3 5 4 6 4 7 10 52 52
Chase Slaybaugh 8 8 4 5 8 7 6 6 8 60 191
Jonathan Martinez 4 6 4 7 5 7 4 8 8 53

JV Boys Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
Jake Sturtz 6 8 5 7 4 6 4 7 6 53
Jack Downey 5 6 4 5 6 6 7 5 7 51
Jack ACGC 8 8 3 8 8 8 4 5 8 60
Gavin Miller 9 6 4 6 6 6 5 3 6 51
Deacon Mitchels 5 6 4 6 5 6 3 5 5 45 0
Colin ACGC 5 8 4 6 7 9 4 6 10 59

Hole 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out Team TotalPar 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 4 4 36
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Score TeamScore
Ogden Bulldogs181 South Hamilton 0
Van Meter200 North Polk0
AC-GC 191 Greene County0
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JV Boys 0 Roland-Story0
0 Ogden 0

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 3996
0 3996
0 3996

Player Team Out In Total PlayerTeamOut In Total
Matt Samuelson Ogden Bulldogs48 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Hunter Mitchels Ogden Bulldogs50 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Jace Benbow Ogden Bulldogs41 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Keagan Ristvedt Ogden Bulldogs46 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Hayden Goeres Ogden Bulldogs46 0 South Hamilton 0 0 0
Colin Ryan Ogden Bulldogs57 0 North Polk 0 0 0
John Braun Van Meter 52 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Slade Montgomery Van Meter 53 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Teddy Sieck Van Meter 45 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Jaxon Harselman Van Meter 54 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Evan Roberts Van Meter 51 0 North Polk 0 0 0
Eli Halfpap Van Meter 52 0 Greene County0 0 0
Casey Young AC-GC 49 0 Greene County0 0 0
Bo Arrasmith AC-GC 44 0 Greene County0 0 0
Tegan Slaybaugh AC-GC 46 0 Greene County0 0 0
Lance Bunde AC-GC 52 0 Greene County0 0 0
Chase Slaybaugh AC-GC 60 0 Greene County0 0 0
Jonathan Martinez AC-GC 53 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Jake Sturtz JV Boys 53 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Jack Downey JV Boys 51 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Jack ACGC JV Boys 60 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Gavin Miller JV Boys 51 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Deacon Mitchels JV Boys 45 0 Roland-Story 0 0 0
Colin ACGC JV Boys 59 0 Ogden 0 0 0

0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 Ogden 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0

Gavin SwensonSouth Hamilton 36 36 72
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
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0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
0 0 0 0 999
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